
 TOWNSHIP 13 NORTH RANGE 46 EAST OF THE MOUNT DIABLO MERIDIAN, NEVADA 
 
 

 
Sec 

 
Subdivision 

 
Other Desc 

 
Acres 

 
Kind of Entry 

 
Serial or  
Order Num 

 
Date of Action 

 
Date Posted 

 
Remarks 

 
18 
19 

 
Lots 1-80, E2; 
Lots 1, 2, 5, 10-12, 17-81, E2. 

 
 
Key 
T 13N 45E 

 
 

Total 
3,385.53 

 
 
 
Patent 

 
 
NVN59912 
27-97-0014 

 
 
 
4/01/1997 

 
 
 
2/20/2001 

 
Subject to water rights, 
R/W existing road and 
ditches and canals. 
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